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CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18 19-90.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-QFflOlS—continued.

240

VOTE No. 30—continued,
SAIiABTES— continued.
Chief Post Office, Dpnedin—

Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
17 Clerks, 1 at £250, 2 at £210, 2 at £200, 1 at £190,

1 at £180,1 at £170,1 at £165, 3 at £150, 3 at £130,
1 at £110, 1 at £100

Letter Carriers' Sorter
13 Letter Carriers, 1 at £140, 1 at £130, 3 at £125,1 at

£120, 2 at £115, 1 at £110, 3 at £105, 1 at £100 ...
Messenger
Assistant Messenger

475
325

2,825
150

1,520
110
65

241 Tf.legeaph Office, Dunedin—
Officer in Charge
23 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £160, 1 at £155, 5 at

£150, 1 at £140, 3 at £130, 2 at £125, 1at £120, 5 at
£110, 3 at £100

Cadet
2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £180, 1 at £150 ...
7 Exchange Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £100, 3 at £90, 1 at

£80, 1 at £50
3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £120, 1 at £110, 1 at £60 ...
3 Distributors, 1 at £120, 1 at £80, 1 at £65
14Messengers, 7 at £36, 2 at £28, 5 at £26

' 350

3,015
80

330

075
290
265
438

242

243

244

245
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Sub-Offices—
Dunedin North—

Postmaster
Cadet
Messenger

Abbotsford—Messenger
Alexandra South—

Postmasterand Registrar of Births, &c.
Balclutha—

Postmaster andRegistrar of Births,&c, and Registrar
of Electors

Telegraphist
Burke's—

Postmaster (also Railway £120)
Caversham—

Postmaster (also Railway £36)
Messenger (also Railway £36)

Clinton—
Postmaster and Lineman and Registrar of Births,

&c.
Cadet

Clyde-
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c...

Cromwell—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c....
Assistant

Dunback—
Postmaster (also Railway £158)

Glendermid—
Postmaster (also Railway £164)

Greytown—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

Kaitangata—
Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c.

260
60
36

36

140

160
100

5

20
38

148

175
100

11.9
150
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210

60
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17
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11
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20
154

165
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