Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

tem		1889–90.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 30—continued. SALARIES—continued.		
40	CHIEF POST OFFICE, DUNEDIN-		
	Chief Postmaster	475	
	Chief Clerk	325	
	1 at £110, 1 at £100	2,825	
	Letter Carriers' Sorter	150	
	13 Letter Carriers, 1 at £140, 1 at £130, 3 at £125, 1 at £120, 2 at £115, 1 at £110, 3 at £105, 1 at £100	1,520	
	Messenger	110	
	Assistant Messenger	65	
41	Telegraph Office, Dunedin-		
ΕI	Officer in Charge	350	
	23 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £160, 1 at £155, 5 at		
	£150, 1 at £140, 3 at £130, 2 at £125, 1 at £120, 5 at	9.015	
	$\pounds 110, 3 \text{ at } \pounds 100$	3,015	
	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £180, 1 at £150	330	
	7 Exchange Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £100, 3 at £90, 1 at	055	•
	£80, 1 at £50	675 290	
	3 Distributors, 1 at £120, 1 at £80, 1 at £65	265	
	14 Messengers, 7 at £36, 2 at £28, 5 at £26	438	
	Sub-Offices—		
2	Dunedin North—		
	Postmaster	260	
	$egin{array}{ccccccc} { m Cadet} & & \dots & & \dots & \dots \\ { m Messenger} & & \dots & & \dots & \dots \\ \end{array}$	60 36	
3	Abbotsford—	00	
	Messenger	36	
4	Alexandra South— Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	140	
5	Balclutha—	140	
	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c., and Registrar		
	of Electors Telegraphist	160 100	
6	Burke's—	100	
	Postmaster (also Railway £120)	5	
247	Caversham— Postmonton (also Pailway £26)	90	
	Postmaster (also Railway £36) Messenger (also Railway £36)	$\begin{bmatrix} 20 \\ 38 \end{bmatrix}$	
8	Clinton—		
	Postmaster and Lineman and Registrar of Births,	1	
	&c Cadet	$\begin{vmatrix} 175 \\ 100 \end{vmatrix}$	
.9	Clyde—	100	
	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	150	
50	Cromwell— Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	210	
	Assistant	60	
1	Dunback—		
	Postmaster (also Railway £158)	17	
2	Glendermid— Postmaster (also Railway £164)	11	
3	Greytown—	11	
Ì	Postmaster (also Railway £110)	20	
4	Kaitangata— ² Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	105	
	Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c	165	